1/30/24, 8:44 AM

L —

Bright Horizons.

Balance Summary

Transaction

Date

6/5/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/12/2023

6/12/2023

6/13/2023

6/13/2023

6/13/2023
6/14/2023
6/20/2023

6/26/2023

6/27/2023
6/28/2023

6/29/2023

6/29/2023
6/30/2023
7/5/2023

7/6/12023

7/6/12023
7/7/12023
7/13/2023

7/14/2023
7/19/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/26/2023

Transaction
Type
Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Care Date

6/5/2023

6/6/2023

6/12/2023

6/12/2023

6/13/2023

6/13/2023

6/20/2023

6/26/2023

6/28/2023

6/29/2023

71512023

71612023

7/13/2023

7/19/2023

7/20/2023

7/26/2023

Balance Summary - My Account - Back-up Care Advantage:

Provider

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

Stemtree of Lewis Center

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

Stemtree of Lewis Center

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

https://backup.brighthorizons.com/Account/BalanceSummaryPrint

Care Recipient

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Bright Horizons Children's Centers LLC.
200 Talcott Avenue South
Watertown MA 02472 USA
Tax ID: 04-2949680

Confirmation #

647E9D262C...
647FF7B82F...

6487DF8632...

648977422C...

649A5E1F3A...

649D316B3B...
649E7B1D31...

64A644C02D...

64A7E71702...

64BOFAFB24...

64B8E02109...
64BA267B35...

Anil Kumar Gudimetla

Transaction = Transaction

Amount Balance
$20.00 $0.00
$20.00 $0.00
-$20.00 $0.00
-$20.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
-$40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
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712712023

7/27/2023
7/28/2023
8/2/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023
8/4/2023

Copay Charge

Payment
Payment

Copay Charge

Copay Charge

Payment

Payment

7/27/2023

8/2/2023

8/3/2023

Balance Summary - My Account - Back-up Care Advantage:

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

Stemtree of Lewis Center

© 2024 Bright Horizons Family Solutions LLC. All Rights Reserved.

https://backup.brighthorizons.com/Account/BalanceSummaryPrint

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

Manvith
Gudimetla

64C228B90E...
64C36F200F...

64CB6AFD2B...
64CCABO31D...

$40.00

-$40.00
-$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

-$40.00
-$40.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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