

Bright Horizons Children's Centers LLC. 200 Talcott Avenue South Watertown MA 02472 USA Tax ID: 04-2949680

Balance Summary

Anil Kumar Gudimetla

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Care Date	Provider	Care Recipient	Confirmation #	Transaction Amount	Transaction Balance
6/5/2023	Copay Charge	6/5/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$20.00	\$0.00
6/6/2023	Copay Charge	6/6/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$20.00	\$0.00
6/6/2023	Payment				647E9D262C	-\$20.00	\$0.00
6/7/2023	Payment				647FF7B82F	-\$20.00	\$0.00
6/12/2023	Copay Charge	6/12/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$0.00	\$0.00
6/12/2023	Copay Charge	6/12/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
6/13/2023	Copay Charge	6/13/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$0.00	\$0.00
6/13/2023	Copay Charge	6/13/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
6/13/2023	Payment				6487DF8632	-\$40.00	\$0.00
6/14/2023	Payment				648977422C	-\$40.00	\$0.00
6/20/2023	Copay Charge	6/20/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$0.00	\$0.00
6/26/2023	Copay Charge	6/26/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
6/27/2023	Payment				649A5E1F3A	-\$40.00	\$0.00
6/28/2023	Copay Charge	6/28/2023	1509 - JPMorgan Chase - Polaris	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
6/29/2023	Copay Charge	6/29/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
6/29/2023	Payment				649D316B3B	-\$40.00	\$0.00
6/30/2023	Payment				649E7B1D31	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/5/2023	Copay Charge	7/5/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/6/2023	Copay Charge	7/6/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/6/2023	Payment				64A644C02D	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/7/2023	Payment				64A7E71702	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/13/2023	Copay Charge	7/13/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/14/2023	Payment				64B0FAFB24	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/19/2023	Copay Charge	7/19/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/20/2023	Copay Charge	7/20/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/20/2023	Payment				64B8E02109	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/21/2023	Payment				64BA267B35	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/26/2023	Copay Charge	7/26/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00

Balance Summary - My Account - Back-up Care Advantage:

7/27/2023	Copay Charge	7/27/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
7/27/2023	Payment				64C228B90E	-\$40.00	\$0.00
7/28/2023	Payment				64C36F200F	-\$40.00	\$0.00
8/2/2023	Copay Charge	8/2/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
8/3/2023	Copay Charge	8/3/2023	Stemtree of Lewis Center	Manvith Gudimetla		\$40.00	\$0.00
8/3/2023	Payment				64CB6AFD2B	-\$40.00	\$0.00
8/4/2023	Payment				64CCAB031D	-\$40.00	\$0.00

^{© 2024} Bright Horizons Family Solutions LLC. All Rights Reserved.